THE DATASHEET OF
AP63357QZV-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP63356Q/AP63357Q
Document number: DS41948 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 28
September 2020

© Diodes Incorporated
AP63356Q/AP63357Q
Ordering Information
ZV: V-DFN3020-13/SWP (Type A1)
AP6335XQ X - X
7 : Tape & Reel6 : AP63356Q
7 : AP63357Q
Package PackingProduct Version
Part Number Operation Mode FSS Feature Package Code
Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP63356QZV-7 PWM Only Yes ZV 3,000 -7
AP63357QZV-7 PFM/PWM Yes ZV 3,000 -7
Marking Information
V-DFN3020-13/SWP (Type A1)
( Top View )
XXX  Y : Year : 0~9